Preview: Join us at a special employee rate

Cannie Campbell, Amethyst Circle <womenformadison@jmu.edu>

Wed 9/27/2023 12:23 PM

To:Brock, Pam - brockps <brokps@jmu.edu>

View in browser



In case you haven't already heard the exciting news, Women for Madison's 2021-2023 Amethyst Circle raised more than \$1.3 million. That means right now we are supporting 27 students at JMU with renewable scholarships!

Now YOU can join the 2023-2025 Amethyst Circle at a special employee rate as we raise our next \$1 million and support 25 MORE students with renewable JMU scholarships.



At left is Amethyst Circle Scholarship recipient Eliana Diaz-Aceituno ('24) speaking at the *Women Who Amaze* Summit in May. It was so exciting to meet her and two more of our scholarship recipients over that incredible weekend. They shared their stories of challenge and achievement and told us how OUR scholarships are making a difference in THEIR lives.

Please call or email me personally to talk about how to become an <u>Amethyst Circle member</u> at the JMU employee rate of \$2500. You can also <u>make your gift online</u> or choose Amethyst Circle on JMU's <u>payroll deduction form</u>. Both options allow you to schedule your payment plan so that it is fulfilled by our June 30, 2025, deadline.

about:blank 1/2

The energy we feel when we work together like this is exactly what distinguishes Women for Madison and makes us a force. Please join us as we gather this Amethyst Circle of exceptional JMU women to make a difference in the lives of our students.



Cannie

Cannie Campbell ('95 and '20M)
Women for Madison Executive Director
540-568-8831
campbecg@jmu.edu

Other ways to get involved

- · Host a circle around your fundraising passion
- Attend and volunteer at events (like the 2024 rally)
- · Spread the word on social media
- · Bring your networks to events
- Host a campus partner event

Women for Madison: Celebrating Women • Supporting Students • Sustaining JMU

James Madison University 2002 Alumni Dr MSC 4408 Harrisonburg, VA 22807 womenformadison@jmu.edu www.jmu.edu/womenformadison

Unsubscribe







about:blank 2/2